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Summary

TYD90W

GB

REF: OO773WA2

DATE: 17/03/2023

DEALER: Bridge Classic Cars Ltd

Vehicle History Check

MG B GT RED, 1980

Minor issues

All Clear

1

MOT History

Current MOT is not valid

1

Road Tax and Sorn

Flag exists on Tax & SORN

1

Taxi/PSV Check

Not Checked

1

Recall Check

Not Checked

 Finance

No �nance agreement recorded

 Mileage Reading

No mileage discrepancies

 At Risk

No risk marker recorded

 Write-O�s (MIAFTR)

No write-o� recorded

 Condition Alerts

No condition alerts

 Scrapped

Not scrapped, no VIC recorded

 Stolen

No stolen record
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Description

VRM

TYD90W

VEHICLE

MG B GT

ENGINE CC

1798 cc

ENGINE SIZE

N/A

FUEL

PETROL

BODY

DOOR

TRANSMISSION

N/A

SEATS

N/A

COLOUR

RED

REG DATE

04/11/1980

VIN  #################

ENGINE NO.

-38261

ENGINE CODE

N/A

POWER

N/A

VALVES

N/A

GEARS

N/A

0-60 MPH

N/A

TOP SPEED

N/A

LAST V5C

22/10/2022

DOORS

N/A

BODY

N/A

BODY CLASS

CAR

TYPE APPROVAL

N/A

WHEEL PLAN

2 AXLE RIGID BODY

BOOT CAPACITY

N/A

REG CURRENT

N/A

Finance

FINANCE

No

LAST CHECKED ON

17/03/2023

Write O� (MIAFTR)

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

No

Condition Alerts

CONDITION ALERT

No

Scrapped

SCRAPPED

No

VIC

No

Stolen

STOLEN

No
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Found 

1

 minor issue

Found 

1

 minor issue

Mileages

DISCREPANCY

No

1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015
0

10K

20K

DATE READING SOURCE

Historical Readings

18/06/2018 16,838 Miles MOT

19/06/2017 16,786 Miles MOT

30/06/2016 16,705 Miles MOT

29/05/2015 16,624 Miles MOT

28/05/2014 16,526 Miles MOT

22/05/2013 16,446 Miles MOT

29/05/2012 16,388 Miles MOT

14/06/2011 16,250 Miles MOT

11/06/2010 16,181 Miles MOT

05/06/2009 15,964 Miles MOT

02/06/2009 15,961 Miles MOT

19/06/2008 15,903 Miles MOT

12/06/2008 15,903 Miles MOT

21/05/2007 15,816 Miles MOT

25/05/2006 15,640 Miles MOT

04/06/2005 15,531 Miles MOT

Service History

SERVICE HISTORY

Request the Digital Service History for this vehicle

At Risk

AT RISK

No

Taxi/PSV Check

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

Not Checked

Recall Check

RECALL OUTSTANDING

Not Checked
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Keepers

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

5

AGE

42 years 4 months

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

17

LAST V5C

22/10/2022

KEEPER START FINISH DURATION

Current

21/10/2022 N/A 4 months

5th

23/04/1990 21/10/2022 32 years 5 months

1st - 4th

04/11/1980 23/04/1990 9 years 5 months

Plate Change

PLATE CHANGES

No

Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES

No

CURRENT COLOUR

RED

Origin & Use

PRIOR USE

No

IMPORTED

No

IMPORTED NI

No

IMPORT DATE

N/A

ORIGIN

N/A

ORIGIN

N/A

EXPORTED

No

EXPORT DATE

N/A
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Found 

1

 minor issue

MOT

MOT VALID

No

MOT EXPIRY

29/06/2019

REG DATE

04/11/1980

FIRST MOT DUE

01/11/1983
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Test Date 18/06/2018

Expiry Date 29/06/2019

Odometer 16,838 Miles

Test No. 780062515356

#1 18/06/2018 Pass

Test Date 19/06/2017

Expiry Date 29/06/2018

Odometer 16,786 Miles

Test No. 558697091226

#2 19/06/2017 Pass
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Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

Test Date 30/06/2016

Expiry Date 29/06/2017

Odometer 16,705 Miles

Test No. 607433185753

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#3 30/06/2016 Pass

Test Date 30/06/2016

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 16,705 Miles

Test No. 130126501584

Refusal Reason O�side Front position lamp(s) not working (1.1.A.3b)

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#4 30/06/2016 Fail

Test Date 29/05/2015

Expiry Date 18/06/2016

Odometer 16,624 Miles

Test No. 728299245198

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#5 29/05/2015 Pass

Test Date 28/05/2014

Expiry Date 18/06/2015

Odometer 16,526 Miles

Test No. 166648944141

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#6 28/05/2014 Pass

Test Date 22/05/2013

Expiry Date 18/06/2014

Odometer 16,446 Miles

Test No. 289142543422

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory O�side Front Upper Suspension arm rubber bush

deteriorated but not resulting in excessive movement

(2.4.G.2). Oil leak. Nearside Front Upper Suspension arm

rubber bush deteriorated but not resulting in excessive

movement (2.4.G.2)

Minor N/A

#7 22/05/2013 Pass

Test Date 29/05/2012

Expiry Date 18/06/2013

Odometer 16,388 Miles

Test No. 198800352158

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#8 29/05/2012 Pass

Test Date 14/06/2011

Expiry Date 18/06/2012

Odometer 16,250 Miles

Test No. 667295461165

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#9 14/06/2011 Pass

Test Date 11/06/2010

Expiry Date 18/06/2011

Odometer 16,181 Miles

Test No. 844062160117

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#10 11/06/2010 Pass
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Found 

1

 minor issue

Test Date 05/06/2009

Expiry Date 18/06/2010

Odometer 15,964 Miles

Test No. 180246359147

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Coolant leak. Oil leak

Minor N/A

#11 05/06/2009 Pass

Test Date 02/06/2009

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 15,961 Miles

Test No. 230983259467

Refusal Reason Parking brake: e�ciency below requirements (3.7.B.7)

Advisory Coolant leak. Oil leak

Minor N/A

#12 02/06/2009 Fail

Test Date 19/06/2008

Expiry Date 18/06/2009

Odometer 15,903 Miles

Test No. 410711378172

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Nearside headlamp light defusing

Minor N/A

#13 19/06/2008 Pass

Test Date 12/06/2008

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 15,903 Miles

Test No. 291244668453

Refusal Reason Mechanical brake component securing device excessively

deteriorated (3.5.1i). Centre Rear Brake hose bulging under

pressure (3.6.B.3)

Advisory Nearside headlamp light defusing

Minor N/A

#14 12/06/2008 Fail

Test Date 21/05/2007

Expiry Date 17/06/2008

Odometer 15,816 Miles

Test No. 300231247163

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Nearside headlamp light defused

Minor N/A

#15 21/05/2007 Pass

Test Date 25/05/2006

Expiry Date 17/06/2007

Odometer 15,640 Miles

Test No. 582735646198

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory very slight play in n/s of steering rack

Minor N/A

#16 25/05/2006 Pass

Test Date 04/06/2005

Expiry Date 17/06/2006

Odometer 15,531 Miles

Test No. 432845955102

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#17 04/06/2005 Pass

Tax & SORN

TAX VALID

No

TAX EXPIRY

02/03/2023

SORN

No



23/06/2023, 14:09 MotorCheck

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/OO773WA2/print-full/N86PTG 9/10

No warranty information available.

Valuation

Based On N/A

Trade Value £0.00

Forecourt Value £0.00

Private Value £0.00

BASIC VALUATION

£0.00

AUTOTRADER VALUATION GLASS'S VALUATION

Running Costs

TOTAL ESTIMATED

£295

Road Tax * £295

Fuel

Insurance

100%

No data available.

No data available.

Group Rating 1-20 N/A

Group Rating 1-50 N/A

Annual Cost Estimate N/A

ROAD TAX *

FUEL

INSURANCE

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in

the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

Warranty
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Request Images

Full Name

Mobile Phone Number

No notes.

Image Capture

REQUEST IMAGES

Notes


